2011 POLICE AND
SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLES
11_PoliceInterceptor_Brochure4pdf.indd   a11_PoliceInterceptor_Brochure4pdf.indd   a 4/23/10   1:50:02 PM4/23/10   1:50:02 PM
2011 POLICE AND SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLES
The Police Interceptor is scheduled for launch in North America in late 2011.
Next-Generation Police Interceptor
For more details, visit fordpoliceinterceptor.com
 NEXT YEAR,

536
XLT Premium Package 86X
Please visit fleet.ford.com for a complete Order Guide.
ENGINE Horsepower (hp @ rpm) Torque (lb.-ft. @ rpm)
4.6L EFI V8 FFV 225 @ 4,800 286 @ 3,500
5.4L EFI V8 FFV 255 @ 4,500 350 @ 2,500
6.8L EFI V10 305 @ 4,250 420 @ 3,250
Engines
VAN E-150
E-150
Extended
E-250
Super Duty
E-250 Super Duty
Extended
E-350
Super Duty
E-350 Super Duty
Extended
A. Length  (in.) 216.7 236.4 216.7 236.4 216.7 236.4
B. Wheelbase  (in.) 138.0 138.0 138.0 138.0 138.0 138.0
C. Width  (in.)
(excluding mirrors)
 79.4  79.4  79.4  79.4  79.4  79.4
D. Height  (in.)  82.4  82.6  84.8  85.0  83.7  83.6
Front head room  (in.)  42.0  42.0  42.0  42.0  42.0  42.0
Front leg room  (in.)  40.0  40.0  40.0  40.0  40.0  40.0
Cargo volume  (cu. ft.) 237.8 278.3 237.8 278.3 237.8 278.3
Fuel capacity  (gal.)  33  33  33  33  33  33
GVWR  (lbs.) 8,520 8,600 8,900 8,900 9,500 9,500
WAGON
A. Length  (in.) 216.7 — — — 216.7 236.7
B. Wheelbase  (in.) 138.0 — — — 138.0 138.0
C.  Width  (in.)
(excluding mirrors)
 79.4 — — —  79.4  79.4
D. Height  (in.)  82.1 — — —  83.1  82.3
Front head room  (in.)  42.0 — — —  42.0  42.0
Front leg room  (in.)  40.0 — — —  40.0  40.0
Seating capacity  7/8 — — — 11/12 11/14/15
Fuel capacity  (gal.)  33 — — —  33  33
GVWR  (lbs.) 8,520 — — — 8,800 9,300
11_PoliceInterceptor_Brochure4pdf.indd   2711_PoliceInterceptor_Brochure4pdf.indd   27 4/23/10   1:53:45 PM4/23/10   1:53:45 PM
28
2011 POLICE AND SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLES
Customer Service – Resources
Ford Extended Service Plans (ESP) for Police Vehicles
Choosing ESP from Ford Motor Company enables you to budget your fl eet expenses more
easily and accurately. Ford ESP lets you lock in tomorrow’s costs at today’s rates. Ford ESP
offers these additional benefi ts:
Component protection•
Deductible options•
Emergency roadside assistance•
Transferability•
Ford backing•
Rental car reimbursement•
Ford Fleet Customer Service
Fleet Customer Information Center (FCIC):
1-800-34-FLEET (U.S.) • 1-800-668-5515 (CANADA)
Open 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. EST
The FCIC is dedicated to supporting Fleet Accounts by providing a single source to answer
all of your Fleet-related questions.
Choose from the following selections:
FIN Enrollment/Website (Option 1)•
Fleet Sales/Order-to-Delivery (Option 2)•
Genuine Ford Collision Replacement Parts